Pantheon Buternational Participations PLO
Beauvtorr House
FONew Bordh Road, Exerer

Prevon EXGAFDP

24 March 2014
Dear National Storage Mechanism Administrator,

Secretary of Pantheon International Participations PLC, with offices located at Beaufort
House, 51 New North Road, Exeter, EX4 4EP certify that:

Sally Porter sporter @capitaregistrars.com
Jonathan Carslake jcarslake @capitaregistrars.com
Maria Martin mmartin @ capitaregistrars.com
Geetika Dayal gdayal @capitaregistrars.com
Clare Willis cwillis @capitaregistrars.com
Robert Brooks robert.brooks @capitaregistrars.com
Emma Sayer emma.sayer @capita.co.uk

Daniel Roach daniel.roach @capitaregistrars.com
Gareth Faith gfaith@capitaregistrars.com

Scott Simpson ssimpson @capitaregistrars.com
Emily Barrow emily.barrow@capita.co.uk

Tobias Ashton tashton @capitaregistrars.com

Paul Richards paul.richards2 @capita.co.uk
Adrian Kelly akelly @capitaregistrars.com

are authorised to submit documentation to the National Storage Mechanism on its behalf.

Pantheon International Participations PLC will advise Morningstar of any change to the

status of the authorisation granted herein. |
Yours faithfully FOR AND ON BEHALF OF

/  CAPTASIVCLAR HENDERSON D
7/% ZD\/&Q/A&/ SERETARY

Director Company Secretary

Contact info:
01392 477666
sporter @capitaregistrars.com




